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Placement details for the academic year 2022 – 2023 
 

 

Total Strength of VI Semester: 145 

Individual Placements with offer letters: 60 

Individual Placements without offer letters: 62 (2 Accenture Email Print outs is 

attached) 

Total number of placements: 87 
 

 

Sl. No Student Name Company Selected Salary 

1 Charusheela Salunkhe Happiest Minds Technologies 2.8 Lakh P.A 

2 Karuna Chougule Happiest Minds Technologies 2.8 Lakh P.A 

3 Kieth Swamy Happiest Minds Technologies 2.8 Lakh P.A 

4 Shraddhanad Khot Happiest Minds Technologies 2.8 Lakh P.A 

5 Veerkumar Adake Happiest Minds Technologies 2.8 Lakh P.A 

6 Gautam Kukadolkar Happiest Minds Technologies 2.8 Lakh P.A 

7 Veerkumar Adake Accenture 2.5 Lakh P.A 

8 Anjali Pujari Accenture 2.5 Lakh P.A 

9 Sakshi Vinod Supali Accenture 2.5 Lakh P.A 

10 Sanchita Devagekar Accenture 2.5 Lakh P.A 

11 Aakansha Rajput Hexaware 3 Lakh P.A 

12 Anjali Pujari Hexaware 3 Lakh P.A 

13 Blen Pinto Hexaware 3 Lakh P.A 

14 Savitri Koparde Hexaware 3 Lakh P.A 

15 Leah Swamy Hexaware 3 Lakh P.A 

16 Vaishnavi Parmekar Hexaware 3 Lakh P.A 

17 Amit Putti Hexaware 3 Lakh P.A 

18 Leah Swamy MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

19 Vaishnavi Parmekar MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

20 Kirana Naduvinahalli MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

21 Simran Nesarkar MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

22 Abhilasha Hubballi MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

23 Vignesh Battulkar MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 



24 Aishwarya H MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

25 Sampati Anvekar MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

26 Pranali Kadolkar MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

27 Charusheela Salunkhe MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

28 Kieth Swamy MyCaptain 3.45 Lakh P.A 

29 Shivaprasad Patil TCS 1.9 Lakh P.A 

30 Samiksha Tudayekar TCS 1.9 Lakh P.A 

31 Shreya Bhatkande TCS 1.9 Lakh P.A 

32 Mizma Jamadar TCS 1.9 Lakh P.A 

33 Manish Kumar TCS 1.9 Lakh P.A 

34 AdnanKhan TCS 1.9 Lakh P.A 

35 Gautam Kukadolkar Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

36 Denzel Panakkal Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

37 Ayush Gehlot Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

38 Aakansha Rajput Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

39 Pramod Poojari Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

40 Leah Swamy Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

41 Pranali Kadolkar Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

42 Sahana Hubballi Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

43 Veerkumar Adake Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

44 Swapnil Mohite Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

45 Shrinivas Gulabji Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

46 Vaishnavi Parmekar Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

47 Charusheela Salunkhe Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

48 Amrut Bulbule Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

49 Amit Navi Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

50 Prajwal Munnolli Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

51 Basangoud Patil Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

52 Keertika Mohan Dhavali Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

53 Vaishnavi Relekar Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

54 Shaheen Siddique Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

55 Prajwal Heggannavar Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

56 Shafik Navali Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

57 Santosh Avalakki Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

58 Prarthana Pawale Wipro 1.8 Lakh P.A 

59 Charusheela Salunkhe Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

60 Aakansha Rajput Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

61 Blen Pinto Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

62 Savitri Koparde Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

63 Leah Swamy Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

64 Simran Nesarkar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

65 Sampati Anvekar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

66 Pranali Kadolkar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 



67 Susan.J.Bardeskar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

68 Srushti Bagi Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

69 Saba S Inamdar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

70 Tejashwini zalaki Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

71 Priyash Prabhudesai Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

72 Chirag Muchandi Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

73 Sakshi Vinod Supali Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

74 Pranjal Mahesh Savant Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

75 Sandhya Sambhaji Hanabar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

76 Yukta Prashant Kusanale Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

77 Keertika Mohan Dhavali Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

78 Divyashri kolhapure Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

79 Shrishail I Shedabale Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

80 Vaishnavi Relekar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

81 Shaheen Siddique Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

82 Shriya Nadagadalli Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

83 Darshan Anil Karekar Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

84 Kiran Kadetti Persistant Systems 2.4 Lakh P.A 

85 Ayush Gehlot Booming Bulls 3 Lakh P.A 

86 Prarthana Pawale Quadface (Internship) 18,000 Per Month 

87 Shivappa Rajeshwari Quadface (Internship) 18,000 Per Month 

 


